LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

1ER TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS

Epreuves
'40 -
W +10pt) LEMERCIER Mathilde (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU
4 DUBOC Orlane (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
-44 v
MAILLARD Celia (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
'48 -
7 HERAMBERT Maelys (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE
7 +w0pts) TAMERT Chahinez (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
NC DUCHEMIN Flavie (76, NOR) JC LILLEBONNAIS USL
'52 -
W +10pts) LEMAIRE Leonie (76, NOR) 76 JUDO

7 BAILLET Lea (76, NOR) J.C ENVERMEUDOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUEZET Lena (76, NOR)
SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle (76, NOR)

TORCHY Sarah (76, NOR)

NZUSSING Lise (76, NOR)

POTTIER Anna (76, NOR)

CAGNON Eline (76, NOR)
COUPLET Chloe (76, NOR)

MODARD Chloe (76, NOR)
ZAFANE Louiza (76, NOR)
LECOURT Lou (76, NOR)

ROUSSEL Celia (76, NOR)

+70

MOREL Alyssa (76, NOR)

-46
DU COLOMBIER Baudouin (76, NOR)

DUVAL Thomas (76, NOR)
GUIJARRO Faustin (76, NOR)
ALLAIN Louis (76, NOR)
BELLEFEMINE Quentin (76, NOR)

DESMONS Timothee (76, NOR)

-50

JC BACQUEVILLAIS

MSA JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

DOJO MARITIME

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

NOINTOT JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

FORGES DOJO 76

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



5

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

LAMRI Maceo (76, NOR)
BOUCLET Mathis (76, NOR)
TASSERY Lucas (76, NOR)
JOUBERT Louis (76, NOR)
BRIERE Enzo (76, NOR)

GAROT Nathan (76, NOR)

HEUZE Morgane (76, NOR)
LEPASTOUREL Alessio (76, NOR)

MARCASSIN Nathan (76, NOR)

-55
APTSIAURI Beka (76, NOR)

ANDZIAN Hakop (76, NOR)
MUINO BOVE Joaquim (76, NOR)
TSAGAANBANDI Togoldor (76, NOR)
ALAKAS Aksel (76, NOR)
ALLAIS Killian (76, NOR)

ALLAM Kenzy (76, NOR)

BARON Rayan (76, NOR)
BERNIER Eliott (76, NOR )
BOUCHER Baptiste (76, NOR)
BRUGOT Paul (76, NOR)

CARON Maxime (76, NOR)
EBLANTUR Martin (76, NOR)

HEBERT Nolan (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO CLUB EU

J.C.DUCLAIR

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

FOYER BERNANOS

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB FAUVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

JUDO CLUB EU

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

J.C.MONTVILLE

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

76 JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+41 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LEFEVRE Florian (76, NOR)

TIREL Alexis (76, NOR)

-60

ABBASSENE Mohamed Larbi (76, NOR)

FEMENIAS Thibault (76, NOR)
PLE Aurelian (76, NOR)
BARON Kylian (76, NOR)
BESORY Mali (76, NOR)
BLONDEL Sacha (76, NOR)
DEBRAY Charles (76, NOR)
DERICK Julien (76, NOR)
MALENFANT Matteo (76, NOR)
MENARD Clement (76, NOR )
PADOIS Thibault (76, NOR)
PETIT Noam (76, NOR)

PETIT Remi (76, NOR)

REAUD Noa (76, NOR )
RENARD Louis (76, NOR)
SAUNIER Noah (76, NOR )
SIDIBE Kevin (76, NOR )
VILLY Baptiste (76, NOR)

VIRELIZIER Titouan (76, NOR)

WARNAKULASURIYA Thejan (76, NOR)

FORGES DOJO 76

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

FOYER BERNANOS

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

DOJO MARITIME

FORGES DOJO 76

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

J.C.DUCLAIR

JUDO CLUB EU

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C.DUCLAIR

JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

EJJL LEMAITRE

FORGES DOJO 76

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



T (+40 pts)

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

THENARD Mathis (76, NOR )

MAKROUF Yassin (76, NOR)
LEGRAND Gary (76, NOR)
OUKACI Samy (76, NOR )
BOURHIS Alan (76, NOR )
COLLASSE Kenzo (76, NOR)
DUFOSSE Tom (76, NOR)
FRERET Lucien (76, NOR)
LEGER Jules (76, NOR)
TONON Telio (76, NOR)
TREHET Louis (76, NOR)
TURKHUU Erdene (76, NOR)

ZINSZNER Alexis (76, NOR)

MENDY Pierre (76, NOR)
JULIEN Ruthann (76, NOR)

MULOT Anthony (76, NOR)
THIERRY Esteban (76, NOR)
TINEL Lucas (76, NOR)
ARIKESSAVANE Jules (76, NOR)
BECHRIR Sofian (76, NOR)
COUREL Romaric (76, NOR)

EL BENI Nael (76, NOR)

76 JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB EU

RC CAUDEBECAIS

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

76 JUDO

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO PERREY GUERRIER

UNION FONTAINAISE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

MEIJI JUDO CLUB



NC LATEGUI Bixente (76, NOR)

NC +10pts) SALOMONE Remi (76, NOR)

NC VARET Louka (76, NOR)
-81
(+20pts) SOLLOY Matteo (76, NOR)
. & VENISSE Titouan (76, NOR)
-90
(+20pts) GANBAT Luvsandorj (76, NOR)
+90

TURKHUU Edouard (76, NOR)

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

J.C.DUCLAIR

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS



